Signal antenna indoor Omni-directional 2G 3G Whip Antenna :

Product Name

Freqneucy

Bandwidth

Gain

Beamwidth
Front/Back ratio
VSWR

Polarization

Max power
Nominal Impedance
Connector type

Antenna Dimension

Weight

BUY ON

Whip Antenna

800-2100 MHz
wide band

7 dBi

360

>18-dB

<1.5

Vertical

50 -W

50 -Q

N female or customized type
200

0.04kg
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